Diocese of Salt Lake City Office of Liturgy and Worship
Calendar 2019
Please contact office to register or find out more information
January :
	Thursday, Jan 17	Mass for the Unborn and Celebration of Light, 6:00 pm @ Cathedral
March :
	Saturday, March 9	Rite of Election; 10:30am Wasatch Deanery @ Cathedral 
				1:30pm Northern, Eastern and Southwest Deaneries @ Cathedral
	Saturday, March 16	Rite of Election; 10:30am Salt Lake Deanery @ Cathedral
	Saturday, March 30	SCAP Formation, 9:00am – 3:00pm @ St. John the Baptist Parish
April :
	Saturday, April 6	Diocesan Lenten Retreat 9:00am – 4:00pm @ St. Vincent De Paul Parish
	Thursday, April 11	Chrism Mass 7:00pm @ Cathedral
	Saturday, April 13	Diocesan RCIA Lenten Retreat 9:00am – Noon @ St. John the Baptist 
	Tuesday, April 30	EMHC Level I Formation 6:00pm – 9:00pm @ Chancery BLDG
May :
	Monday, May 27	Diocesan Memorial Day Mass 9:00am @ Mt. Calvary Cemetery
	Thursday, May 30	EMHC Level II Formation 6:00pm – 9:00pm @ Chancery BLDG
June :
	Saturday, June 1	Diocesan Adult Confirmation 1:00pm @ Cathedral
August :
	Saturday, August 10	New RCIA Coordinators Orientation 8:30am – 3:30pm @ Chancery BLDG
	Saturday, August 17	Commissioning Mass LEM and EMMAUS @ Cathedral
	Friday, August 23	Diocesan RCIA Study Days 6:00pm – 9:00pm @ Pastoral Center
	Saturday, August 24	Diocesan RCIA Study Days 9:00am – Noon @ Pastoral Center
September :
	Thursday, September 5	EMHC Level I Formation 6:00pm – 9:00pm @ Chancery BLDG
	Saturday, September 14	 Diocesan Congress
	Thursday, September 19 EMHC Level II Formation 6:00pm – 9:00pm @ Chancery BLDG
October :
	Saturday, October 19	Diocesan Music Workshop 9:00am – 3:00pm @ St. Ambrose Parish
[bookmark: _GoBack]December :
	Saturday, December 7	Diocesan Advent Retreat Time and Location to be determined.
